101 WARRANTY DEED

	11900 711	DEED RECORD 137	
THE IOWA S	TATE BAR ASSOCIATION ISBA # 01158	Gordon K. Dæling Darling & Darling	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
	West of the second	DEAL ESTATE TO AGREED	FILED NO 769
	Company /	TAX PAID	BOOK 137 PAGE 852
	PECCHOLO V	501 111 0H/	97 AUG 22 PH 2: 17
	AUD & J. OO	P. 22 Malus	MICHELLE UTSLESS
reparer	RMF.8/100	EASE COUNTY	MADISON COUNTY.10WA Winterset, IA 50273 515/46
nformation _	Gordon K. Darling Individual's Name	53 Jefferson St., Street Address	City Phone 244
		WARRANTY DEED	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER
Dollar(s) and other valuable considera	ation,	husband and wife
	eby Convey to wis McLaughlin		
		·	
the following described real estate in <u>Madison</u> County, lowa:			
All my undivided interest in the following described real estate			
the to to	nce North 260 feet, a point 173 feet Nor	thence East 127 feeth of the point of ing, all in Section	thence West 325 feet, t, thence South easterly beginning, thence South 23, Township 77 North, nty, Iowa
			•
estate that th grantor may be distribu Wor	by title in fee simple; that the e real estate is Free and Clear is Covenant to Warrant and Di e above stated. Each of the utive share in and to the real es	ey have good and lawful author of all Liens and Encumbrance efend the real estate against the undersigned hereby relinquishes tate. State. Sing acknowledgment hereof, so	in interest, that grantors hold the real prity to sell and convey the real estate; as except as may be above stated; and the lawful claims of all persons except as estall rights of dower, homestead and shall be construed as in the singular or the context.
STATE		, Dated: <u>(</u> @	21/97
19 <u>97</u> Public Euger	POLK (this OF day of Jun , before me, the undersi in and for said State, perso le McLaughlin and lela McLaughlin	gned, a Notary	Eugene MeLaughlin (Grantor) Le McLaughlin (Grantor) Consuela McLaughlin(Grantor)
and w	Knowin to be the identical pends executed the foregoing viedged that they executed the ry act and deed.		(Grantor)
July 12.	www.	Notes: Public	
(This Tree	្រុំ mahecknowledgment for individual g	Notary Public rantor(s) only)	(Grantor)

C The Iowa State Bar Association